      501 Park East Blvd.  New Albany, IN  47150     Tel. (888) 289-4590      www.conformaclad.com
Product Bulletin Riley Power CCV® Burner Components
Conforma Clad Inc. has a proven
solution to ensure that your Low NOx
burner components maintain the
performance that you expect.
Conforma Clad is an expert in the
development and application of wear

carbide wear protection on the leading
edges of the spreader support tube legs,
the coal spreader, and flame
stabilizer ring.  In addition, the latest wear
resistant materials can be used in
construction of the burner venturi.  The
support tube has been redesigned to
include four support legs, allowing for
periodic rotation to help extend the coal
spreader wear life.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Description
CCI Reference
Part Number
Flame Stabilizer Rings Set of 4 Conforma Clad protected rings for 17” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-FSR-17-4
Flame Stabilizer Rings Set of 4 Conforma Clad protected rings for 16” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-FSR-16-4
Flame Stabilizer Rings Set of 4 Conforma Clad protected rings for 15” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-FSR-15-4
Flame Stabilizer Rings Set of 4 Conforma Clad protected rings for 14” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-FSR-14-4
Combustion Improvements
with a Conforma Clad Protected
Flame Stabilizer Ring
 Better low-NOx flame attachment

wear rate of about 12 to 18 months.  By
cladding these components with Conforma
Clad, you minimize the effects of severe
wear and maintain OEM tolerances much
longer.  Although wear life is dependent on
operating conditions, a 3+ year life is
predictable with Conforma Clad’s tungsten
carbide protection.
      501 Park East Blvd.  New Albany, IN  47150     Tel. (888) 289-4590      www.conformaclad.com
U.S. Patent 4,517,904xxxx
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Description
CCI Reference
Part Number
Coal Spreader Conforma Clad protected coal spreader for 17” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-CS-17
Coal Spreader Conforma Clad protected coal spreader for 16” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-CS-16
Coal Spreader Conforma Clad protected coal spreader for 15” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-CS-15
Coal Spreader Conforma Clad protected coal spreader for 14” O.D. Coal Nozzle RP-CS-14
Riley Power CCV® Burner Assembly
Conforma Clad’s tungsten carbide wear protection is in use
with Low NOx burner components throughout the U.S.  The
areas indicated in blue show the key components affected by

better than typical alumina ceramic
tiles, which are also limited by their
low adhesive bond strength. This
severe wear protection maintains
critical geometries of burner
components, which means that coal
spreaders, spreader tubes, spreader
sleeves, and flame stabilizer rings can
deliver the required performance until
the plant’s next scheduled outage.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Description
CCI Reference
Part Number
Venturi Coal Nozzle Conforma Clad protected 17” O.D. Venturi coal nozzle RP-VCN-17
Venturi Coal Nozzle Conforma Clad protected 16” O.D. Venturi coal nozzle RP-VCN-16
Venturi Coal Nozzle Conforma Clad protected 15” O.D. Venturi coal nozzle RP-VCN-15
Venturi Coal Nozzle Conforma Clad protected 14” O.D. Venturi coal nozzle RP-VCN-14
Proprietary Riley Venturi Coal
Nozzle concentrates the coal to the
center. Pulverized coal is
subsequently divided into smaller